
Name E-Mail Office Phone Rate Tutoring (please see course legend below)

Jennifer Gensler jennifer.gensler@colorado.edu Math 342 $55/hr

K-12 math, Pre-Calculus, Calculus 1 and 2, linear 

algebra, discrete math, abstract algebra, and real 

analysis

Summer Haag summer.haag@colorado.edu Math 340 404-496-9932 $40/hr  Middle School and up, undergrad except Calc 3

Breeann Wilson breeann.wilson@colorado.edu Math 342 509-475-7172 $55/hr

K-12, Calculus 1 (apart from MATH 1300 at CU), and 

Calculus 2

Nicholas Christoffersen nich5413@colorado.edu Math 201 863-640-3159 $60/hr Calc 1, 3, Linear Algebra, H.S. Algebra, SAT Prep

Maggie Reardon maggie.reardon@colorado.edu Math 360 715-209-2369 $50/hr K-12, precalc, non-CU Calc 1, Calc 2

Jackson Carpenter jackson.carpenter@colorado.edu Math 366 480-431-8540 $50/hr

K-12, Calculus 1 & 3, discrete math, linear algebra, 

differential equations

Anoushka Nerella Kameswari 

Umamaheshwari sane5566@colorado.edu Math 366 (720)-842-2620 $45/hr

K-12 math, Precalculus, Calc 1 and 3, Real 

Analysis, Linear Algebra, Abstract Algebra, Discrete 

Mathematics

Helena Davenport helena.davenport@colorado.edu Math 342 863-944-3572 $50/hr

K-12, AP Calculus AB/BC, Calculus 2, Pre-calc, 

Discrete Math, Linear Algebra, any upper-level 

undergrad math (abstract algebra, topology, 

analysis, etc.)

Edouard Heitzmann edouard.heitzmann@colorado.edu Math 217 617-893-8773 $50/hr

K-12, high school, Precalculus, Calc 2 and 3, Real 

Analysis, Linear Algebra, Abstract Algebra, Discrete 

Math, and Differential Equations

Alex Nita, PhD alexander.nita@colorado.edu 949-310-0689 $60/hr

College algebra, trig, precalc, Calc 1, 2, 3, Ordinary 

and partial differential equations, Linear algebra, 

Discrete, Number systems, Real analysis, Complex 

analysis, Numerical analysis, Probability, Curves and 

surfaces / Differential geometry, Topology (point-

set and algebraic)

Al Bronstein bral6467@colorado.edu Math 242 765-714-4346 $50/hr High School Mathematics

Jun Hong jun.s.hong@colorado.edu Math 140 $50/hr Math 1150, 2130, 2300, 3430

Diana Maggiore maggiore@colorado.edu Math 165 $50/hr

Visit: InfiniteRevolutionTutoring.com                 

Elementary K - 12, High School, Geometry, Algebra 

1, Algebra 2, Trigonometry, Pre-Calculus, Calculus 1.
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Ali Lotfi ali.lotfi@colorado.edu

Undergraduate Mathematics courses, and CS 1300, 

Data Structures, Algorithms, Dynamic Programming 

using Python

Jonathan Quartin jonathan.quartin@colorado.edu Remote
305-283-3337

$40/hr All university and high school math

Michael Schefferstein michael.schefferstein@gmail.com 720-313-7078 $30/hr Calc I, II, III, Physics I, II

Robin Chestnut RobinMichaelChestnut@gmail.com 720-288-0249

$45/hr, 

$60/2hr H.S., All Undergrad courses, Graduate courses

Trevor Jack trevor.jack@colorado.edu 208-284-7398 $40/hr

Elementary - High School, ACT, SAT, GRE, LSAT, All 

Undergrad courses

MATH 1011 - Fund & Tech of College Algebra MATH 2001 - Discrete Math

MATH 1012 - Quantitative Reasoning and Math Skills (QRMS) MATH 2130 - Linear Algebra for Non-Majors

MATH 1110/1120 -Math for Elementary Educators 1/2 MATH 2135 - Linear Algebra for Math Majors

MATH 1112 - Math Analysis in Business MATH 2300 - Calculus 2

MATH 1150 - Precalculus MATH 2380 - Math for the Environment

MATH 1212 - Data and Models MATH 2400 - Calculus 3

MATH 1300 - Calculus 1 MATH 2510 - Intro to Statistics

MATH 1310 - Calculus, Systems, and Modeling MATH 3001 - Analysis 1

MATH 1330 - Calculus for Econ/Soc. Sci MATH 3120 - Functions & Modeling 2/7/2024

Course Legend

This list is provided by the Department of Mathematics as a service to students and tutors. The tutors on this list are current Graduate Students of the University of Colorado 

Boulder, however the Department makes no statement concerning the experience or teaching ability of tutors. All questions concerning the amount and manner of payment, 

the satisfaction of the student with the tutor, etc. are matters between the student and the tutor.


